
95
65
44
40
65
111
114
23
572
137
138
799
506
799
141
747
114
718
776
30
21
15

69

823
35
30

21

62
865

5

62

165

815

371

Number of

Patients

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Genera!

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General /
Specific Disease

Mardi
Bale

S.S.N.J.Hospital

Degaon

Kegaon

Khedgaon
Boramani

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

Kati Savargaon

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

Faltan

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospilal

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.NJ.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

Place

24.09.2024

23.09.2024

23.09.2024

21.09.2024

20.09.2024

15.09.2024

14.09.2024

09.09.2024

31.08.2024

25.08.2024

08.08.2024

04.08.2024

09.07.2024

07.07.2024

28.06.2024

10.06.2024

27.05.2024

14.05.2024

16.04.2024

15.04.2024

12.04.2024

8.04.2024

20.03.2024

20.03.2024

11.03.2024

11.03.2024

11.03.2024

05.03.2024

22.02.2024

09.02.2024 To
11.02.2024

18.12.2023 To
30.01.2024

29.01.2024

25.01.2024

16.01.2024 To
18.01.2024

Date

Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
HB Checup Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
lone Density

Suvarna Bindu Prashan
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
ENT Camp
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

4etra Trarpani Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Arogya Shibir Karagruha
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Cachbindu Shibir
Kama Tapasani Shibir
Cachbindu Shibir

Prasuti Dept. (MIT
College Camp)

Suvarna Bindu Prashan

3one Marrow

HB Checup Shibir

Striyanche Stan va

Garbhashya Karkrog
Shibir

Remand Home Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Pathology Shibir

Abhyangya Shibir

Netra Shibir

Suvarna Bindu Prashan

N.S.S. Camp

Nature of the Camp

34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

12

11
10
9

8

7
6
5

4

3

2

1

Sr.

No.

SETH GOVINDJIRAOJIAYURVED MAHAVIDYALAVA ATTACHED
SETH SAKHARAM NEMCHAND JAIN AYURVED HOSPITAL,SOLAPUR

DETILAS OF MEDICAL CAMPS CONDUCTED BY COLLEGE IN THE YEAR 2024



3Tt.

13829

746

105

74

7

130
780
42
881
73
89
98
101
68
92
88
83
82
74
68
715
40

Number of

Patients

Total

Genera

General

General

General

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

Genera

General /

Specific Disease

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital

S.S.N.J.Hospital
Shelgi

Kumtha Naka
Nirale wasti

Ramwadi
Vasant Vihar
Kandalgaon

Pinjarwadi
Salgarwasti

Mulegaon Tanda

Mulegaon

Bhogaon

S.S.N.J.Hospital

Soregaon

Place

18.12.2024

04.12.2024

02.12.2024

21.11.2024 to
27.11.2024

23.11.2024

21.11.2024

14.11.2024

24.10.2024

11.10.2024

10.10.2024

8.10.2024

7.10.2024

5.10.2024

4.10.2024

3.10.2024

1.10.2024

30.09.2024

28.09.2024

27.09.2024

26.09.2024

25.09.2024

Date

Suvarna Bindu Prashan

^avji Sakharam Prashal
(Balrog)

Surwase Balk Mandir

Balrog)

Piles Shibir

Maha Society Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

lagatik Madhumeh Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Sarvrog Nidan Shibir
Suvarna Bindu Prashan

Sarvrog Nidan Shibir

Nature of the Camp

55

54

53

52

51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35

Sr.

No.


